
Invitation for Bids No. PW14-13 BID SUMMARY - ATTACHMENT 1   

Pavement Rehabilitation 2013 NOTE: An additional bid in the amount of $3,487,969 was received from O'Grady Paving, Inc.

Public Works Project No. ST-13/05-14 that did not include "REVISED" bid sheets with correct bid quantities and was considered nonresponsive
Bidder Granite RockCompany MCK Services Inc Interstate Grading & Paving Teichert Construction

Address 120 Granite Rock Way PO Box 5697 128 So. Maple Ave 265 Van Dervin Parkway

San Jose, CA  95136 Concord, CA  94524 So. San Francisco, CA  94080 Stockton, CA  95206

Contact Rodney Jenny Mark Hazen H. Michael Pariani Eric Stannard

Bid Items Quantity Unit Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended

BASE BID  

1 Mobilization 1 LS $298,000.00 $298,000.00 $165,000.00 $165,000.00 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00

2 Traffic Control 1 LS $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $140,000.00 $140,000.00 $435,200.00 $435,200.00

3 Changeable Message Board 80 EA $150.00 $12,000.00 $300.00 $24,000.00 $400.00 $32,000.00 $500.00 $40,000.00

4 Sampling and Testing 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $56,700.00 $56,700.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

5 PCC Sidewalk Replacement 950 SF $10.00 $9,500.00 $15.00 $14,250.00 $15.00 $14,250.00 $15.00 $14,250.00

6 PCC Curb & Gutter Replacement 350 LF $54.00 $18,900.00 $50.00 $17,500.00 $80.00 $28,000.00 $80.00 $28,000.00

7 PCC Curb Ramp - Perpendicular 7 EA $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $3,800.00 $26,600.00 $3,500.00 $24,500.00 

8 PCC Curb Ramp - Parallel 37 EA $3,000.00 $111,000.00 $3,100.00 $114,700.00 $4,900.00 $181,300.00 $4,600.00 $170,200.00

9

PCC Curb Ramp – Combined 

Perpendicular/Parallel 1 EA $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $5,400.00 $5,400.00

10 PCC Curb Ramp – Case F 4 EA $2,100.00 $8,400.00 $2,800.00 $11,200.00 $3,300.00 $13,200.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00

11 PCC Curb Ramp – Case CM 8 EA $2,400.00 $19,200.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00 $3,500.00 $28,000.00 $3,500.00 $28,000.00

12 PCC Island Tip Removal 100 SF $70.00 $7,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $70.00 $7,000.00 $65.00 $6,500.00

13 Detectable Warning Surface 9 EA $400.00 $3,600.00 $425.00 $3,825.00 $480.00 $4,320.00 $460.00 $4,140.00

14 Pullbox Replacement 19 EA $400.00 $7,600.00 $450.00 $8,550.00 $350.00 $6,650.00 $300.00 $5,700.00

15

Video Detection Device – One per 

intersection 3 EA $12,000.00 $36,000.00 $12,000.00 $36,000.00 $15,000.00 $45,000.00 $11,000.00 $33,000.00

16

Video Detection Device – Two per 

intersection 5 EA $32,000.00 $160,000.00 $35,000.00 $175,000.00 $38,000.00 $190,000.00 $32,000.00 $160,000.00

17 Asphalt Grinding – 2.5” Full Grind 114,800 SY $2.00 $229,600.00 $2.77 $317,996.00 $2.90 $332,920.00 $3.90 $447,720.00

18

Pedestrian Push Button Equipment & 

Post Removal 2 EA $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

19

Additive Cost for Disposal of 

Grindings with Fabric (DEDUCTIVE 

ITEM) 114,800 SY $0.25 $28,700.00 $0.55 $63,140.00 $1.00 $114,800.00 $0.01 $1,148.00

20 Pavement Repair – 4” Digouts 1,300 SF $15.00 $19,500.00 $11.00 $14,300.00 $14.00 $18,200.00 $40.00 $52,000.00

21 Crack Sealing 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

22 Traffic Loop Replacement - Type D 17 EA $400.00 $6,800.00 $375.00 $6,375.00 $400.00 $6,800.00 $380.00 $6,460.00

23 Traffic Loop Replacement - Type A 76 EA $390.00 $29,640.00 $375.00 $28,500.00 $400.00 $30,400.00 $380.00 $28,880.00

24

Traffic Loop Replacement – Type C 

(Bike) 5 EA $400.00 $2,000.00 $375.00 $1,875.00 $400.00 $2,000.00 $380.00 $1,900.00

25 Traffic Loop Replacement - Type E 11 EA $400.00 $4,400.00 $375.00 $4,125.00 $400.00 $4,400.00 $380.00 $4,180.00

26 RHMA-G Paving - 2.5" Thick 17,000 TON $103.00 $1,751,000.00 $105.50 $1,793,500.00 $122.00 $2,074,000.00 $105.00 $1,785,000.00

27 Striping - Detail 9 27,570 LF $0.30 $8,271.00 $0.20 $5,514.00 $0.20 $5,514.00 $0.35 $9,649.50

28 Striping - Detail 22 450 LF $1.00 $450.00 $0.80 $360.00 $0.80 $360.00 $0.90 $405.00

29 Striping - Detail 25A 18,430 LF $0.30 $5,529.00 $0.24 $4,423.20 $0.25 $4,607.50 $0.65 $11,979.50

30 Striping - Detail 27B 3,520 LF $0.20 $704.00 $0.12 $422.40 $0.12 $422.40 $0.25 $880.00

31 Striping - Detail 38 6,160 LF $0.60 $3,696.00 $0.55 $3,388.00 $0.50 $3,080.00 $0.80 $4,928.00

32 Striping - Detail 38A 50 LF $1.00 $50.00 $0.45 $22.50 $0.45 $22.50 $0.55 $27.50

33 Striping - Detail 39 19,720 LF $0.40 $7,888.00 $0.35 $6,902.00 $0.35 $6,902.00 $0.45 $8,874.00

34 Striping - Detail 39A 4,850 LF $0.40 $1,940.00 $0.35 $1,697.50 $0.35 $1,697.50 $0.45 $2,182.50

35 Striping - 12" Crosswalk/Limit Line 6,660 LF $3.70 $24,642.00 $3.00 $19,980.00 $3.00 $19,980.00 $2.25 $14,985.00

36 Striping - 16" Bike Buffer Stripe 2,560 LF $1.20 $3,072.00 $1.00 $2,560.00 $1.00 $2,560.00 $3.95 $10,112.00

37 Markings - Legends and Arrows 6,460 SF $4.30 $27,778.00 $3.50 $22,610.00 $3.50 $22,610.00 $3.40 $21,964.00

38 Markings - Blue Pavement Marker 31 EA $25.00 $775.00 $20.00 $620.00 $21.00 $651.00 $5.65 $175.15

39 Sign and Post 6 EA $350.00 $2,100.00 $245.00 $1,470.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $282.00 $1,692.00

40 Manhole Adjustment 102 EA $650.00 $66,300.00 $850.00 $86,700.00 $750.00 $76,500.00 $840.00 $85,680.00

41 Valve & Monument Adjustments 125 EA $425.00 $53,125.00 $525.00 $65,625.00 $600.00 $75,000.00 $610.00 $76,250.00



Bidder Granite RockCompany MCK Services Inc Interstate Grading & Paving Teichert Construction

Address 120 Granite Rock Way PO Box 5697 128 So. Maple Ave 265 Van Dervin Parkway

San Jose, CA  95136 Concord, CA  94524 So. San Francisco, CA  94080 Stockton, CA  95206

Contact Rodney Jenny Mark Hazen H. Michael Pariani Eric Stannard

Bid Items Quantity Unit Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended Unit Cost Extended

BASE BID TOTAL $3,097,160.00 $3,274,130.60 $3,707,546.90 $4,032,962.15


